

GR-682 of 2011

Order No. 54

Dated-12.05.2023

Today is fixed for charge.

All 04 accused persons on C/B are absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and time prayer is rejected.

Surety is directed to produce the said accused persons on the date fixed.

To 05.07.2023 for charge.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.