

GR-682 of 2011

Present; Sri Sachindra Mohan Bhowmick Ld A.C.J.M-II, In-Charge of this Court.

Order No. 51

Dated-27.12.2023

Today is fixed for charge id W/A.

All 04 accused persons on C/B are absent without taking any step.

Surety is directed to produce the said accused persons on the date fixed.

Ld P.O is on leave.

To 30.01.2023 for charge id W/A.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.